
 

BEST WISHES FOR  

AISSCE CHEMISTRY BOARD PRACTICAL  

2025-26 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Instructions for CHEMISTRY board practical:-  
 
 
1. REPORTING TIME IS 30 MINUTES BEFORE THE START TIME.  

 
 

2. TIME MAY VARY SLIGHTLY AS PER THE REQUIREMENT OF THE EXTERNAL EXAMINER. 
 
 

3. BRING COMPLETE INSTRUMENT BOX WITH YOU. BRING YOUR PRACTICAL FILE AND 
PROJECT FILE (Checked & Sealed Properly).  

 
 
3. IT IS ADVISED TO REPORT ON TIME AND KEEP PATIENCE. BRING YOUR LUNCH BOX - 

WATER BOTTLE , MASK, SANATIZER & READING MATERIAL WITH YOU.  
 
 
 

4. YOU MUST BE IN COMPLETE MONDAY SCHOOL UNIFORM WITH APRON OTHERWISE YOU 
MAY HAVE TO FACE AWKWARD SITUATION.  

 
 
 

6.  YOUR HAIR SHOULD BE – 
     SHORT (FOR BOYS)  &  PLEATED (FOR GIRLS)  
 
 
 

   7. DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN THE ATTENDENCE SHEET BEFORE YOU ENTER THE LAB.  
     (If Attendance Sheet is not provided, ask for it.) 
 
 

 
8. NOTE YOUR CBSE BOARD ROLL NUMBER AND PRACTICE WRITING IT IN WORDS. 

REMEMBER TO CHECK YOUR BOARD ROLL NUMBER ON THE DAY OF THE EXAMINATION 
ALSO.  

 
 
 
9. DO NOT ACT ON YOUR OWN IN CASE OF ANY CONFUSION. FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS 

GIVEN BY THE TEACHER AND UNDERSTAND IT CLEARLY.  
 
 
 
 
 



SERIAL 
BATCH 
SERIAL 

BOARD ROLL 
NO 

NAME OF STUDENT 
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BATCH 
DATE DAY 
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TIME AT PN 

CAMPUS 

1 1 11729017 AARADHYA KAUSHAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

2 2 11729018 AARSHI LODHA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

3 3 11729019 ABHINAV GOYAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

4 4 11729020 ABHINEET SINHA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

5 5 11729021 ADHYAYAN GUPTA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

6 6 11729022 ADITI SHARMA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

7 7 11729023 ADITYA AGARWAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

8 8 11729024 ADITYA THOMAS BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

9 9 11729025 AGASTYA CHOUDHARY BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

10 10 11729026 AKHILESH AMETA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

11 11 11729027 AKSHANSH PUROHIT BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

12 12 11729028 AKSHARA PATWA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

13 13 11729029 AKSHAYANI PARIHAR BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

14 14 11729030 AKSHIT CHANDALIYA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

15 15 11729031 ANCHAL MARY VYAS BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

16 16 11729032 ANSH AGRAWAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

17 17 11729033 ANSHUL KUMAR PANDEY BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

18 18 11729034 ANUBHAV MISHRA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

19 19 11729035 ANUJ KUMAR MEENA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

20 20 11729036 ANUSHKA PALIWAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

21 21 11729037 APURVA PANDEY BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

22 22 11729038 ARNAV AGRAWAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

23 23 11729039 ARNAV RAI BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

24 24 11729040 ARUNANSH MITTER BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

25 25 11729041 ARYAVRAT SAXENA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

26 26 11729042 ASHISH JAISHWAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

27 27 11729043 ATHARV JAISWAL BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

28 28 11729044 ATHARVA JAIN BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

29 29 11729045 AVNI SINGH BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

30 30 11729046 BHAGYA RAJ SINGH JHALA BATCH 1 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 
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31 1 11729047 BHAKTI BHAVSAR BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

32 2 11729048 BHAUVIK PAL BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

33 3 11729049 BHAVI JODAWAT BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

34 4 11729050 BHAVIK GUPTA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

35 5 11729051 BHAVIK MEHTA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

36 6 11729052 BHAVIN AGARWAL BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

37 7 11729053 BHAVINI JAIN BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

38 8 11729054 BHAVY JAIN BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

39 9 11729055 BHAVYA MALARA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

40 10 11729056 BHUPESH KHARADI BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

41 11 11729057 BUSHRA KHAN BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

42 12 11729058 CHAHAL MURDIA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

43 13 11729059 CHANDAN AJMERA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

44 14 11729060 CHANDANA SAINI BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

45 15 11729061 CHHAVI SOMANI BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

46 16 11729062 CHIRAYU GANNA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

47 17 11729063 DAKSH AMETA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

48 18 11729064 DAKSH BUMB BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

49 19 11729065 DAKSH DAK BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

50 20 11729066 DAKSH NALWAYA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

51 21 11729067 DAKSH RAJ JOSHI BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

52 22 11729068 DAKSH SISODIA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

53 23 11729069 DAKSHITA AGRAWAL BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

54 24 11729070 DHANI TAK BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

55 25 11729071 DHARANSH JAIN BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

56 26 11729072 DHAWAL SALVI BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

57 27 11729073 DHRUVI JAIN BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

58 28 11729074 DHWANI KATEJA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

59 29 11729075 DISHITA JAIN BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 

60 30 11729076 DIVAKSHI VERMA BATCH 2 9-Feb-2026 Mon 7:30 AM 
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61 1 11729077 DIVISHA SETH BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

62 2 11729078 DIVYANSH SINGH BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

63 3 11729079 DIVYANSHI JAIN BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

64 4 11729080 DIVYANSHI KABRA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

65 5 11729081 
DIVYA PRATAP SINGH 
RATHORE 

BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

66 6 11729082 DIYA PUNMIYA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

67 7 11729083 DIYA SETH BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

68 8 11729084 EKANSHU DHARWAL BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

69 9 11729085 FALGUN AGARWAL BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

70 10 11729086 GARGI SHIVRAN BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

71 11 11729087 GARIMA YADAV BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

72 12 11729088 GARV JOSHI BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

73 13 11729089 GARVIT PORWAL BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

74 14 11729090 GAURANG SHARMA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

75 15 11729091 GAURANG VYAS BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

76 16 11729092 GAURAV KUMAWAT BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

77 17 11729093 GEET JAIN BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

78 18 11729094 HARDIK JAIN BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

79 19 11729095 HARSH PALIWAL BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

80 20 11729096 HARSH RANKA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

81 21 11729097 HARSHAL JAIN BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

82 22 11729098 HARSHIL GOYAL BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

83 23 11729099 HARSHIT CHIPPER BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

84 24 11729100 HELIK PANCHOLI BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

85 25 11729101 HEMANK NAVAL BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

86 26 11729102 HIMANK AUDICHYA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

87 27 11729103 HIYA SISODIYA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

88 28 11729104 HIYANSHI SINGH BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

89 29 11729105 HRIDYANSH NAGDA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

90 30 11729106 HUNAR AMETA BATCH 3 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 
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91 1 11729107 INSIYA BOHRA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

92 2 11729108 ISHAAN JAIN BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

93 3 11729109 
ISHAAN KOTHARI S/O 
DEEPAK KOTHARI 

BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

94 4 11729110 
ISHAAN KOTHARI S/O 
HITESH KOTHARI 

BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

95 5 11729111 ISHAN SINGH RATHORE BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

96 6 11729112 ISHANK MEHTA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

97 7 11729113 ISHANVI AGARWAL BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

98 8 11729114 JAINAM DAK BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

99 9 11729115 JAINEEL JAIN BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

100 10 11729116 JAY MENARIA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

101 11 11729117 JEET BHATT BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

102 12 11729118 JHEEL KUMAWAT BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

103 13 11729119 JORLEY CHANGWAL BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

104 14 11729120 KALP SHUKLA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

105 15 11729121 KARTIK JAIN BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

106 16 11729122 KARTIK SUTHAR BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

107 17 11729123 KARTIKEY BHIMAWAT BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

108 18 11729124 KAVI PALIWAL BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

109 19 11729125 KAVYA HINGER BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

110 20 11729126 KHANAK UPADHYAY BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

111 21 11729127 KHUSH PAHUJA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

112 22 11729128 KHUSHAL SANKHLA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

113 23 11729129 KHUSHALI PALIWAL BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

114 24 11729130 KHWAHISH POKHARNA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

115 25 11729131 KHWAISH JAIN BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

116 26 11729132 KRITIKA CHAPLOT BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

117 27 11729133 KRITIKA KUMAWAT BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

118 28 11729134 KURUSH GOGORIYA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

119 29 11729135 KUSHAGRA CHORDIA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 

120 30 11729136 KUSHAGRA DAGLIYA BATCH 4 10-Feb-2026 Tue 7:30 AM 
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121 1 11729137 KUSHAGRA KHATER BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

122 2 11729138 KUSHAGRA SAINI BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

123 3 11729139 LABDHI JAIN BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

124 4 11729140 LAKSHIKA SUWAWAT BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

125 5 11729141 LAKSHIT RANKA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

126 6 11729142 LAVANYA VYAS BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

127 7 11729143 MAHIN JAIN BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

128 8 11729144 MALAY MEHTA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

129 9 11729145 MANAN PARIKH BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

130 10 11729146 MANN BOLIA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

131 11 11729147 MANTHAN MAHESHWARI BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

132 12 11729148 MEET CHOUBISA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

133 13 11729149 MEHUL BHATT BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

134 14 11729150 MEHUL JAIN BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

135 15 11729151 MEHUL KUMAR SINGH BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

136 16 11729152 MILIND SEN BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

137 17 11729153 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

138 18 11729154 MOHAMMED SAHIL BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

139 19 11729155 MOKSHDA SINGHAL BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

140 20 11729156 MOLLY KHANDELWAL BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

141 21 11729157 MORDHAWAJ SINGH DEORA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

142 22 11729158 MUDRIKA PALIWAL BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

143 23 11729159 MUNIZA PARVIN BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

144 24 11729160 NAINA JOSHI BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

145 25 11729161 NAKUL KHATRI BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

146 26 11729162 NANDISH CHOUBISA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

147 27 11729163 NATANSH SHRIMALI BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

148 28 11729164 NEEL GUPTA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

149 29 11729165 NEHAL MOGRA BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

150 30 11729166 NEIL SHAH BATCH 5 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 
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151 1 11729167 NETIKA SINGHATWADIA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

152 2 11729168 
NIHARIKA HEMANTKUMAR 
SUPE 

BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

153 3 11729169 NISHCHAY SINGH SISODIA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

154 4 11729170 NISHTHA SETH BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

155 5 11729171 NITYA CHAUDHARY BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

156 6 11729172 NITYA GUPTA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

157 7 11729173 
PARAMVEER SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT 

BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

158 8 11729174 PARV PALIWAL BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

159 9 11729175 
PICHOLIYA KANISHKA 
HITESH 

BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

160 10 11729176 PIYUSH MEGHWAL BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

161 11 11729177 PRAKRITI GOYAL BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

162 12 11729178 PRAKRITI NAGORI BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

163 13 11729179 PRAKSHAL MEHTA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

164 14 11729180 PRANAY BOLIA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

165 15 11729181 PRANEEL BHATT BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

166 16 11729182 PRANEET SHARMA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

167 17 11729183 PRATISTHA GUPTA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

168 18 11729184 PRATYUSH DAIYA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

169 19 11729185 PRATYUSH PUROHIT BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

170 20 11729186 PRINCE KABRA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

171 21 11729187 PRISHA BHATNAGAR BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

172 22 11729188 PRIYAL BOLIA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

173 23 11729189 PRIYANKA AGGARWAL BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

174 24 11729190 PRIYANSHI DIDWANIA BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

175 25 11729191 PRIYANSHI SADHWANI BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

176 26 11729192 PRIYANSHI VEERWAL BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

177 27 11729193 PUNIT KUMAR BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

178 28 11729194 RAGHAV CHIRAG DAVE BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

179 29 11729195 RAJ SINGHVI BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 

180 30 11729196 RAJASVI RAO KANUKOLAN BATCH 6 11-Feb-2026 Wed 7:30 AM 
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181 1 11729197 RAJVARDHAN JAIN BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

182 2 11729198 RAKSHITA SINGHVI BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

183 3 11729199 RISHABH INTODIA BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

184 4 11729200 RISHIKA KUMAWAT BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

185 5 11729201 RITISHA CHASTA BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

186 6 11729202 RONAK BANSIWAL BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

187 7 11729203 RONAK SAINI BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

188 8 11729204 RUDRAKSH AGRAWAL BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

189 9 11729205 RUDRANSH GUPTA BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

190 10 11729206 RUDRANSHI PUJARI BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

191 11 11729207 RUDRANSHI RATHORE BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

192 12 11729208 RYAN SARANGTHEM BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

193 13 11729209 SAANVI BHARDWAJ BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

194 14 11729210 SAKSHAM BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

195 15 11729211 SAKSHAM JAIN BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

196 16 11729212 SAMRUDDHI GANESH PATIL BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

197 17 11729213 SANAA SAFY BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

198 18 11729214 SARANSH WADHWANI BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

199 19 11729215 SAUMYA SUTHAR BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

200 20 11729216 SHAHID HUSSAIN BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

201 21 11729217 SHALEEN KHAMESRA BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

202 22 11729218 SHASHWAT SINGH GADHAVI BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

203 23 11729219 SHAURYA JAIN BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

204 24 11729220 SHAURYA MEHTA BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

205 25 11729221 
SHAURYAVARDHAN SINGH 
RATHORE 

BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

206 26 11729222 SHIKHAR JAIN BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

207 27 11729223 SHREYA MAL BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

208 28 11729224 SHREYASI SAXENA BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

209 29 11729225 SHREYOSHI BHAUMIK BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

210 30 11729226 SHRINATH DIXIT BATCH 7 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 
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211 1 11729227 SHRISTHI BHARTI BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

212 2 11729228 SHRIYA SOHANE BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

213 3 11729229 SHUBHRA DASHORA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

214 4 11729230 SIDDHI CHITTORA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

215 5 11729231 SNEHIL DALAL BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

216 6 11729232 SOMYA CHOUDHARY BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

217 7 11729233 SOUMYA PARIKH BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

218 8 11729234 SPARSH BANERJEE BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

219 9 11729235 SRISHTY PAGARIYA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

220 10 11729236 SUJAL SHARMA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

221 11 11729237 SWAPNIL HINGER BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

222 12 11729238 TAHA CEMENTWALA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

223 13 11729239 TANAY JOSHI BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

224 14 11729240 TANISHA CHAUDHARY BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

225 15 11729241 
TANISHK RAJ SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

226 16 11729242 TANISHQ MAROO BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

227 17 11729243 TANMAY BHATNAGAR BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

228 18 11729244 TANMAY PANCHAL BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

229 19 11729245 TARAKSHI SINGH BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

230 20 11729246 
UMMEHANI BURHANUDDIN 
KATKA 

BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

231 21 11729247 VANISHKA KUMAWAT BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

232 22 11729248 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

233 23 11729249 VATSAL GUPTA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

234 24 11729250 VEDANT KABRA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

235 25 11729251 VEDIC NIMAWAT BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

236 26 11729252 VIDHI BOHARA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

237 27 11729253 VYOM SHARMA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

238 28 11729254 YASH BAHETI BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

239 29 11729255 YASH PRATAP SHARMA BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 

240 30 11729256 YASHI GEHLOT BATCH 8 6-Feb-2026 Fri 7:30 AM 
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241 1 11729257 YASHIKA SHARMA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

242 2 11729258 YASHVI KHANDELWAL BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

243 3 11729259 YATHARTH KUMAWAT BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

244 4 11729260 
YOGIRADITYA SINGH 
RATHORE 

BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

245 5 11729261 YUG DAGLIYA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

246 6 11729262 YUG SUNIL JAIN BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

247 7 11729263 YUVANSHI SHARMA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

248 8 11729264 YUVRAJ SHARMA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

249 9 11729265 ALINA MANSURI BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

250 10 11729266 ANOKHI JAIN BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

251 11 11729267 BHUVESH SOMRA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

252 12 11729268 DEASHANA JAIN BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

253 13 11729269 DEVANG SHARMA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

254 14 11729270 DEVANSH CHAUDHARY BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

255 15 11729271 DIKSHA VASITA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

256 16 11729272 DISHA PARTANI BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

257 17 11729273 DISHA VASITA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

258 18 11729274 DRASHTI JHALA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

259 19 11729275 HARSHIL GUPTA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

260 20 11729276 
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 
JHALA 

BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

261 21 11729277 HIYA CHAMPAWAT BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

262 22 11729278 JAINIL DANGI BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

263 23 11729279 JENISSA PATEL BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

264 24 11729280 JIGISHA SHARMA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

265 25 11729281 JIYA BHANDARI BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

266 26 11729282 KARTIK SINGH PANWAR BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

267 27 11729283 KHUSHI AGRAWAL BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

268 28 11729284 KHUSHI BAIRWA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

269 29 11729285 KHUSHI MEGHWAL BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

270 30 11729286 KRITIKA VERMA BATCH 9 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 
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271 1 11729287 KULSEERAT KAUR BAGGA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

272 2 11729288 LAKSHYRAJ SINGH RAO BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

273 3 11729289 MANAN SHARMA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

274 4 11729290 MANASVI CHHAJED BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

275 5 11729291 MAYANK PALIWAL BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

276 6 11729292 MEENAL KUMAWAT BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

277 7 11729293 
MOHAMMED ARSHIL AZEEM 
MANSURI 

BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

278 8 11729294 NAKSHATRA RAJ DHARANIA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

279 9 11729295 NAKUL SINGH BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

280 10 11729296 NAYAN JAIN BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

281 11 11729297 
NAYANPAL SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

282 12 11729298 NEEV JAIN BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

283 13 11729299 NEOLIKA BHARDWAJ BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

284 14 11729300 NIDHI CHOUHAN BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

285 15 11729301 PAHAL BOKDIA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

286 16 11729302 PINAL JAIN BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

287 17 11729303 PRANJAL CHADANA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

288 18 11729304 PRATISTHA DHING BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

289 19 11729305 PREET MEENA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

290 20 11729306 RICCHA BHARADIYA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

291 21 11729307 RIDDHI SANADHYA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

292 22 11729308 SARTHAK PANCHAL BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

293 23 11729309 SIDDIQA ERUM HUSSAIN BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

294 24 11729310 SNEHA CHOUDHARY BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

295 25 11729311 UTKARSH DEWAL BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

296 26 11729312 VIBHAV CHOUBISA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

297 27 11729313 VIDHI SONI BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

298 28 11729314 YAKSH SHARMA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

299 29 11729315 YATHARTH NAGDA BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

300 30 11729383 RHYTHM PANCHAL BATCH 10 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 
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301 1 11729384 ROHIT SINGH BATCH 11 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

302 2 11729385 PURVIT PRAJAPAT BATCH 11 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 

303 3 11729386 MANAS MAHESHWARI BATCH 11 7-Feb-2026 Sat 7:30 AM 



 

 
 



 


